
RC 8C 2022 <2022><EU><F9799V9>
FRAME

57709

Pos Part Number Description Additional Text Quantity

1 A65303801000 Frame 1.00

2 A65303008035 cylinder head screw ISK M8x35 1.00

3 A65303008035 cylinder head screw ISK M8x35 2.00

4 A65303891010 Frame protector, bushing, fron 2.00

5 A65303891000 frame protector front top 2.00

6 A65303008012 Oval head screw with collar M8 6.00

7 A65303895000 frame camber pad mount 2.00

8 A65303008008 Hexagon nut, self-locking M8 2.00

9 A65303010020 Cylinder head screw M10x20 hex 6.00

10 A65303805000 Engine brace 2.00

11 A65301826000 steering hardstop 2.00

12 A65307813010 brace tank right 1.00

13 A65307006012 oval head screw M6x12 ISK 2.00

14 A65303006010 Hex screw M6x10 2.00

15 A65307813020 brace tank left 1.00

16 A65303820000 control head insert top 0mm / 1.00

18 75004046000 ADJUSTING RING M24X1 , 5 07 2.00

19 A65303008045 cylinder head screw ISK M8x45 2.00

20 A65403813000 motor bracket 1.00

21 A65303006060 cylinder head screw M6x60 ISK 1.00


